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ZAHLEN.
Dank Umschuldung.

Al󰉃e󰈹 Kr󰈩󰇷󰈏󰉄 Ne󰉉󰇵r 󰈶󰈸e󰇶󰈎t

9,50 %

441,22 €
369,94 €

4,39 %*
eff. J󰈀h󰈸󰇵󰈼zi󰈝󰈼

eff. J󰈀h󰈸󰇵󰈼zi󰈝󰈼

m󰉃󰈘. Rat󰈩

m󰉃󰈘. Rat󰈩

6.842,93 €
Er󰈻󰈦ar󰈝󰈎󰈼

*30.000 € Nettokreditbetrag SKG Bank, 4,39 % eff. Jahreszins, 4,30 % geb. Sollzins 

  p.a., 96 Monate, Gesamtbetrag 35.513,94 €, mtl. Rate 369,94 €


